
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71065677 7PSSDB 20.75 4.70 97.52

71065680 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 20.68 6.20 128.22

71065689 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.72 4.70 97.38

71065695 P13 - (108345) (COLC) EMERALD CLOUD 7PSSDB 20.68 6.45 133.39

71065708 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.72 4.70 97.38

71065712 P13 - (108301) B 104-08 10PSSDA 20.46 6.20 126.85

71065744 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 20.70 3.45 71.42

71065753 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.75 4.70 97.52

71065765 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.72 4.70 97.38

71065778 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 20.71 3.45 71.45

71065822 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 20.79 3.45 71.73

71065833 P13 - (105463) EVERGREEN MEMORIAL - CITY OF KEMAH 10PSSDA 20.71 6.45 133.58

71065859 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.69 4.70 97.24

71065870 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.79 4.70 97.71

71065883 P13 - (40355) Shriners Hospital - Galveston 10PSSDA 20.70 8.30 171.81

71065912 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 20.71 3.45 71.45

71065948 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.70 4.70 97.29

71065963 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 20.68 6.20 128.22

71065995 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.73 4.70 97.43

71066013 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.72 6.45 133.64

71066039 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.71 4.70 97.34

71066061 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 20.62 5.20 107.22

71066108 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.79 4.70 97.71

71066129 P13 - (107030) SANDVALLEY WAY/ CITY OF L CITY 7PSSDB 20.69 5.20 107.59

71066154 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 20.72 5.45 112.92

71066169 P13 - (105463) EVERGREEN MEMORIAL - CITY OF KEMAH 10PSSDA 20.77 6.45 133.97

71066195 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 20.69 5.20 107.59

71066219 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 20.69 5.45 112.76

71066239 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 20.70 5.20 107.64

71066258 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 20.69 3.45 71.38

71066269 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.77 7.00 145.39

71066289 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 20.59 5.20 107.07

71066304 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 20.64 5.45 112.49

71066318 P13 - (74485) Georgetown Detention 5PSSDB 20.64 3.95 81.53

250.00

3871.21

Settlement
of payment

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez (JLR Trucking) 6/28/2024

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez R002762

2177

D224

Pugmill - Order

P13 - 99280

Bonus



5% -193.56

SUBTOTAL 3677.65

-$426.36

TOTAL $3251.29

Fuel


	06-21-2024 to 06-27-2024



